
Official Results
6-9 June 2019

51
Competition Number

OC Preliminary 1B - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: KC Equestrian Wear

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!511B!

Lynda Bruce Kay Dahlberg

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 87.500 83.482 179.464 0.000 0.0003849 ESCALA RW Michelle Baker 0

0.000 85.357 79.911 274.464 0.000 0.0001708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE Wayne Williams 0

0.000 79.107 76.250 373.393 0.000 0.000908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith 0

0.000 76.786 72.857 468.929 0.000 0.0001074 KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR Danni Walliss 0

0.000 78.036 72.768 567.500 0.000 0.0001478 TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 76.071 71.518 666.964 0.000 0.0003195 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-briski 0

0.000 71.071 69.821 768.571 0.000 0.000470 TYGER Zanna Northam 0

0.000 69.286 68.750 868.214 0.000 0.000505 STANMORE PARK FLORENCE Suzanne Doyle 0

0.000 65.714 67.857 970.000 0.000 0.0009853 STATFORD PAPARAZZI Madelaine Friedrich 0

0.000 67.679 67.500 1067.321 0.000 0.0001968 JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 0

0.000 65.893 66.607 1167.321 0.000 0.00071 DEVINE MI Linda Foster 1

0.000 64.821 65.714 1266.607 0.000 0.0002868 RUBENS Wayne Williams 0

0.000 63.929 61.607 1359.286 0.000 0.0002399 BYALEE WARLOCK Sarah Holmes 0

0.000 61.250 60.804 1460.357 0.000 0.0003177 ESB IRISH VERSE Rachel Green 0

0.000 61.964 60.714 1559.464 0.000 0.000719 PENNANT BOUNCING LADY Mandy Bale 0

0.000 61.964 59.554 1657.143 0.000 0.0001692 NORTHERN FJ Mark Rodney 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0006131 HV DAYDREAM Michele Olivier 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:39 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

52
Competition Number

OC Preliminary 1C - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: KC Equestrian Wear

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!521C!

P Russell-Green Jodie Dunstan

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 76.250 74.554 172.857 0.000 0.0003849 ESCALA RW Michelle Baker 0

0.000 70.357 72.321 274.286 0.000 0.00071 DEVINE MI Linda Foster 0

0.000 72.679 72.143 371.607 0.000 0.0001708 MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE Wayne Williams 0

0.000 65.000 68.482 471.964 0.000 0.000908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith 0

0.000 68.214 68.393 568.571 0.000 0.0001074 KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR Danni Walliss 0

0.000 67.857 68.393 568.929 0.000 0.0002868 RUBENS Wayne Williams 0

0.000 69.821 67.143 764.464 0.000 0.0001968 JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 0

0.000 65.714 66.607 867.500 0.000 0.000505 STANMORE PARK FLORENCE Suzanne Doyle 0

0.000 66.786 65.893 965.000 0.000 0.0001478 TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 65.357 64.554 1063.750 0.000 0.000470 TYGER Zanna Northam 0

0.000 63.571 63.839 1164.107 0.000 0.0003195 MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-briski 0

0.000 62.500 63.750 1265.000 0.000 0.0001692 NORTHERN FJ Mark Rodney 0

0.000 62.500 63.661 1364.821 0.000 0.0002399 BYALEE WARLOCK Sarah Holmes 0

0.000 64.286 63.036 1461.786 0.000 0.0009853 STATFORD PAPARAZZI Madelaine Friedrich 0

0.000 58.214 60.625 1563.036 0.000 0.000719 PENNANT BOUNCING LADY Mandy Bale 0

0.000 55.357 55.804 1656.250 0.000 0.0003177 ESB IRISH VERSE Rachel Green 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006131 HV DAYDREAM Michele Olivier 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:39 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

53
Competition Number

OC Novice 2B - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: RHS Dressage

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!532B!

Jacqui Winspear Robyn Targa

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 70.147 69.926 169.706 0.000 0.000211 HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 1

0.000 68.824 69.044 269.265 0.000 0.0001456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland 0

0.000 68.088 68.897 369.706 0.000 0.0003187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright 0

0.000 69.118 67.426 465.735 0.000 0.0002018 REGAL DON DEBONAIR Georgia Davenport 0

0.000 67.059 66.324 565.588 0.000 0.0007240 BYALEE MIST Eloise Clare 0

0.000 66.176 65.809 665.441 0.000 0.0008870 LAMONDALE GIORGIO Willam David 0

0.000 65.735 65.735 765.735 0.000 0.000P830 MIKA Harriet Hughes 0

0.000 64.559 65.000 865.441 0.000 0.0003192 ENTALLY FLEURETTE R Lucy Batten 1

0.000 65.588 64.926 964.265 0.000 0.0008079 EA EXQUISITE Emma Patty 0

0.000 65.882 64.191 1062.500 0.000 0.0009360 KRESKIN Isabel Roach 0

0.000 64.853 63.235 1161.618 0.000 0.0009868 KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Mia Sandstrom 0

0.000 65.294 63.088 1260.882 0.000 0.0003044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 0

0.000 63.088 62.868 1362.647 0.000 0.0001642 DERREEN RINGOSTAR Jordan Evans 0

0.000 63.824 62.500 1461.176 0.000 0.0001180 BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE Tahlia Coleiro 0

0.000 63.529 62.132 1560.735 0.000 0.0002323 STEADFAST CAPT JACK SPARROWKiera Bailey 1

0.000 62.353 61.912 1661.471 0.000 0.0002188 CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins 0

0.000 62.794 61.765 1760.735 0.000 0.000P2016 CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 0

0.000 62.353 61.029 1859.706 0.000 0.0005808 BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 0

0.000 60.882 60.735 1960.588 0.000 0.000330 GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 0

0.000 51.029 51.985 2052.941 0.000 0.000P1657 JANPRIL PK COMMANDS PROMISEMegan Syme 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0003702 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001496 REVELWOOD OLYMPIA Lexy Stansfield 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0004387 PENTON MANDALA Armani Makaj 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

54
Competition Number

OC Novice 2C - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: RHS Dressage

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!542C!

Merilyn Betty Deirdre Stock

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 76.143 73.286 170.429 0.000 0.0001456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland 0

0.000 71.286 71.286 271.286 0.000 0.0001642 DERREEN RINGOSTAR Jordan Evans 0

0.000 71.286 70.929 370.571 0.000 0.0002018 REGAL DON DEBONAIR Georgia Davenport 0

0.000 68.143 68.857 469.571 0.000 0.000211 HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 0

0.000 67.571 67.000 566.429 0.000 0.0003187 MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright 0

0.000 65.857 66.357 666.857 0.000 0.0007240 BYALEE MIST Eloise Clare 0

0.000 62.286 65.714 769.143 0.000 0.000P830 MIKA Harriet Hughes 0

0.000 66.714 65.357 864.000 0.000 0.0009360 KRESKIN Isabel Roach 0

0.000 64.571 64.789 965.006 0.000 0.0008870 LAMONDALE GIORGIO Willam David 0

0.000 62.429 63.429 1064.429 0.000 0.0003192 ENTALLY FLEURETTE R Lucy Batten 1

0.000 60.714 62.786 1164.857 0.000 0.0002188 CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins 1

0.000 60.857 61.857 1262.857 0.000 0.0001180 BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE Tahlia Coleiro 0

0.000 61.429 61.143 1360.857 0.000 0.000P2016 CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 0

0.000 59.857 61.071 1462.286 0.000 0.0009868 KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Mia Sandstrom 0

0.000 59.571 60.714 1561.857 0.000 0.000330 GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 0

0.000 60.286 60.429 1660.571 0.000 0.000459 EA EXQUISITE Emma Patty 0

0.000 58.571 60.214 1761.857 0.000 0.0002323 STEADFAST CAPT JACK SPARROWKiera Bailey 0

0.000 60.857 59.857 1858.857 0.000 0.0001496 REVELWOOD OLYMPIA Lexy Stansfield 0

0.000 60.000 59.214 1958.429 0.000 0.0005808 BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 2

0.000 58.286 58.786 2059.286 0.000 0.0003044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 0

0.000 53.571 53.714 2153.857 0.000 0.000P1657 JANPRIL PK COMMANDS PROMISEMegan Syme 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0003702 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0004387 PENTON MANDALA Armani Makaj 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

55
Competition Number

OC Elementary 3B - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Wilmot Equestrian

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!553B!

Justin Bayly Maryann Schiller

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 76.625 74.063 10.000 0.000 71.5008860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir 0

0.000 68.250 69.188 20.000 0.000 70.1252079 COOL HAND ALOOF Jeffrey Adams 0

0.000 69.250 66.250 30.000 0.000 63.2509413 RAINMAN M Belinda Ives 1

0.000 68.375 65.313 40.000 0.000 62.250977 MACARTHUR BEL AIR Karma Wilson 0

0.000 67.875 65.125 50.000 0.000 62.3751363 DAUPHINE Helen Macaskill 0

0.000 66.500 64.813 60.000 0.000 63.12554 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYAGail Benson 0

0.000 65.000 63.875 70.000 0.000 62.7507664 LITTLE G KID COADY Verity Muscat 1

0.000 62.875 61.563 80.000 0.000 60.250704 MUMBLES M Nathan Marks 0

0.000 63.125 60.938 90.000 0.000 58.7509889 ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter 0

0.000 59.625 60.938 90.000 0.000 62.2502637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 0

0.000 60.125 59.375 110.000 0.000 58.6254120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0

0.000 54.750 59.125 120.000 0.000 63.5006180 LUDUS Stephanie Debaecker 0

0.000 59.875 58.375 130.000 0.000 56.8751083 REDGUM HOLLIE Julie Middleton 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

56
Competition Number

OC Elementary 3C - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Wilmot Equestrian

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!563C!

Kristen Closson Nell Marshman

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 70.244 72.012 10.000 0.000 73.7808860 REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Megan Keir 0

0.000 65.000 65.854 20.000 0.000 66.7079413 RAINMAN M Belinda Ives 0

0.000 64.756 65.732 30.000 0.000 66.7071363 DAUPHINE Helen Macaskill 1

0.000 61.585 62.805 40.000 0.000 64.02454 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYAGail Benson 0

0.000 62.683 62.134 50.000 0.000 61.5859889 ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter 0

0.000 60.976 61.768 60.000 0.000 62.561977 MACARTHUR BEL AIR Karma Wilson 0

0.000 59.390 61.646 70.000 0.000 63.9026180 LUDUS Stephanie Debaecker 0

0.000 60.976 61.524 80.000 0.000 62.0731083 REDGUM HOLLIE Julie Middleton 0

0.000 61.829 60.427 90.000 0.000 59.0247664 LITTLE G KID COADY Verity Muscat 0

0.000 60.488 60.244 100.000 0.000 60.0002637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 0

0.000 58.171 57.988 110.000 0.000 57.805704 MUMBLES M Nathan Marks 0

0.000 58.049 55.793 120.000 0.000 53.5374120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.0002079 COOL HAND ALOOF Jeffrey Adams 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

57
Competition Number

OC Advanced 5B - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: D and G Produce

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!575B!

Sue Cunningham Karen Skimmings

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 67.838 69.257 10.000 0.000 70.6763272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Taylor-wheat 0

0.000 67.027 67.703 20.000 0.000 68.3781376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 0

0.000 66.486 67.432 30.000 0.000 68.3782629 FINCHTON Melanie Campbell 0

0.000 66.486 66.892 40.000 0.000 67.2978621 FURST DANCE Megan Bryant 0

0.000 67.432 66.689 50.000 0.000 65.9468577 BC ROMANOV Shania Madden 0

0.000 63.919 65.203 60.000 0.000 66.4861181 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan 0

0.000 63.784 64.392 70.000 0.000 65.0001031 HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDER Jodie Dunstan 0

0.000 61.622 61.757 80.000 0.000 61.8926354 BLACKIE Celeste Amezdroz 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

58
Competition Number

OC Advanced 5C - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: D and G Produce

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!585C!

Deirdre Stock Ann-Maree Lourey

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 73.286 69.714 10.000 0.000 66.1431376 BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 0

0.000 71.286 68.286 20.000 0.000 65.2863272 LETS REMINISCE Kate Taylor-wheat 0

0.000 68.000 67.357 30.000 0.000 66.7148621 FURST DANCE Megan Bryant 0

0.000 65.000 64.000 40.000 0.000 63.0008577 BC ROMANOV Shania Madden 0

0.000 64.857 63.000 50.000 0.000 61.1432629 FINCHTON Melanie Campbell 0

0.000 62.714 61.429 60.000 0.000 60.1436354 BLACKIE Celeste Amezdroz 0

0.000 60.714 60.786 70.000 0.000 60.8571181 LEGENDARY Denise Rogan 0

0.000 59.429 59.500 80.000 0.000 59.5716398 SULITANOS Samuel Fasher 2

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

59
Competition Number

OC Advanced 5B - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: 4Cyte

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!595B!

Sue Cunningham Karen Skimmings

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 67.027 64.054 10.000 0.000 61.081P1618 DONT FORGET ME Danni Walliss 0

0.000 61.216 61.419 20.000 0.000 61.622P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Taylah Cromie 0

0.000 57.297 55.743 30.000 0.000 54.189P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P157 MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT Kaitlin Martin 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:40 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

60
Competition Number

OC Advanced 5C - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: 4Cyte

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!605C!

Deirdre Stock Ann-Maree Lourey

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 65.714 63.429 10.000 0.000 61.143P1618 DONT FORGET ME Danni Walliss 0

0.000 63.286 61.714 20.000 0.000 60.143P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Taylah Cromie 0

0.000 59.857 57.786 30.000 0.000 55.714P089 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P157 MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT Kaitlin Martin 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:41 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

61
Competition Number

OC Advanced 5B - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Basecourse Management

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!615B!

Karen Skimmings Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 62.838 64.189 165.541 0.000 0.0008204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs 0

0.000 63.378 63.581 263.784 0.000 0.0002970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 0

0.000 60.541 61.622 362.703 0.000 0.0008573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon 0

0.000 59.865 61.486 463.108 0.000 0.0008998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 0

0.000 59.730 61.081 562.432 0.000 0.000386 GV RYANS RAVE Megan Mceachern 0

0.000 60.676 61.014 661.351 0.000 0.00025 JAYBEE ALLSTAR Stephanie Cormack 0

0.000 57.162 59.662 762.162 0.000 0.0006965 BZ REDOUTES Mary Houghton 1

0.000 58.514 58.649 858.784 0.000 0.000209 KRONOS Danielle Webster 0

0.000 55.405 56.622 957.838 0.000 0.0004369 CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR Rebecca Mcdonald 0

0.000 54.865 54.797 1054.730 0.000 0.0009150 BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 0

0.000 52.432 52.838 1153.243 0.000 0.0001964 JAG CHICANE Nancy Truscott 0

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:41 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
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62
Competition Number

OC Advanced 5C - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Basecourse Management

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!625C!

Julie Jones P Russell-Green

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 66.429 67.286 168.143 0.000 0.000386 GV RYANS RAVE Megan Mceachern 0

0.000 65.714 65.500 265.286 0.000 0.0002970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 0

0.000 63.286 63.286 363.286 0.000 0.00025 JAYBEE ALLSTAR Stephanie Cormack 0

0.000 63.571 63.000 462.429 0.000 0.0008204 FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs 0

0.000 60.714 61.714 562.714 0.000 0.0008998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 0

0.000 60.000 60.071 660.143 0.000 0.000209 KRONOS Danielle Webster 0

0.000 60.857 59.714 758.571 0.000 0.0006965 BZ REDOUTES Mary Houghton 0

0.000 59.429 59.071 858.714 0.000 0.0008573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon 1

0.000 54.571 55.000 955.429 0.000 0.0004369 CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR Rebecca Mcdonald 1

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:28:41 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

AOR Elem

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNT Megan Keir 74.063 30 72.012 308860 146.075 60

RAINMAN M Belinda Ives 66.250 28 65.854 299413 132.104 58

DAUPHINE Helen Macaskill 65.125 26 65.732 281363 130.857 56

NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO R Gail Benson 64.813 25 62.805 2754 127.617 54

ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter 60.938 22 62.134 269889 123.072 52

MACARTHUR BEL AIR Karma Wilson 65.313 27 61.768 25977 127.081 50

LUDUS Stephanie Debaecker 59.125 19 61.646 246180 120.771 48

REDGUM HOLLIE Julie Middleton 58.375 18 61.524 231083 119.899 46

LITTLE G KID COADY Verity Muscat 63.875 24 60.427 227664 124.302 44

PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 60.938 22 60.244 212637 121.181 42

MUMBLES M Nathan Marks 61.563 23 57.988 20704 119.550 40

MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 59.375 20 55.793 194120 115.168 38

COOL HAND ALOOF Jeffrey Adams 69.188 292079

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:30:41 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Score Points

Advanced 5B
Score Points

Advanced 5C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Open Advanced

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

LETS REMINISCE Kate Taylor-wheat 69.257 30 68.286 29 137.542 593272

BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 67.703 29 69.714 30 137.417 591376

FURST DANCE Megan Bryant 66.892 27 67.357 28 134.249 558621

FINCHTON Melanie Campbell 67.432 28 63.000 26 130.432 542629

BC ROMANOV Shania Madden 66.689 26 64.000 27 130.689 538577

LEGENDARY Denise Rogan 65.203 25 60.786 24 125.988 491181

BLACKIE Celeste Amezdroz 61.757 23 61.429 25 123.185 486354

SULITANOS Samuel Fasher 59.500 236398

HOLLANDS BEND HIGHLANDE Jodie Dunstan 64.392 241031

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:30:11 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Score Points

Advanced 5B
Score Points

Advanced 5C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

AOR Advanced

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 63.581 29 65.500 29 129.081 582970

FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs 64.189 30 63.000 27 127.189 578204

GV RYANS RAVE Megan Mceachern 61.081 26 67.286 30 128.367 56386

JAYBEE ALLSTAR Stephanie Cormack 61.014 25 63.286 28 124.299 5325

ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 61.486 27 61.714 26 123.201 538998

KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon 61.622 28 59.071 23 120.693 518573

BZ REDOUTES Mary Houghton 59.662 24 59.714 24 119.376 486965

KRONOS Danielle Webster 58.649 23 60.071 25 118.720 48209

CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRIOR Rebecca Mcdonald 56.622 22 55.000 22 111.622 444369

BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 54.797 219150

JAG CHICANE Nancy Truscott 52.838 201964

Sunday, 9 June 2019 5:29:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Score Points

Preliminary 1B
Score Points

Preliminary 1.3
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Open Prelim

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

Clarendon Winter Festival

ESCALA RW Michelle Baker 83.482 30 74.554 303849 158.036 60

MOZAMBIQUE ROYALE Wayne Williams 79.911 29 72.143 281708 152.054 57

LORD LARRY Robyne Smith 76.250 28 68.482 27908 144.732 55

KARIZMAH BUZZ LIGHTYEAR Danni Walliss 72.857 27 68.393 261074 141.250 53

DEVINE MI Linda Foster 66.607 20 72.321 2971 138.929 49

TARCOOLA FURST KLASSE Rachael Clarke 72.768 26 65.893 221478 138.661 48

STANMORE PARK FLORENCE Suzanne Doyle 68.750 23 66.607 23505 135.357 46

MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY Portia Whiffen-briski 71.518 25 63.839 203195 135.357 45

JACKSON KWPN Aiyana Levin 67.500 21 67.143 241968 134.643 45

TYGER Zanna Northam 69.821 24 64.554 21470 134.375 45

RUBENS Wayne Williams 65.714 19 68.393 262868 134.107 45

STATFORD PAPARAZZI Madelaine Friedrich 67.857 22 63.036 179853 130.893 39

BYALEE WARLOCK Sarah Holmes 61.607 18 63.661 182399 125.268 36

NORTHERN FJ Mark Rodney 59.554 15 63.750 191692 123.304 34

PENNANT BOUNCING LADY Mandy Bale 60.714 16 60.625 16719 121.339 32

ESB IRISH VERSE Rachel Green 60.804 17 55.804 153177 116.607 32
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Score Points

Novice 2B
Score Points

Novice 2C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

YR Novice

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

ROYALTY R Serena Ireland 69.044 29 73.286 301456 142.330 59

HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 69.926 30 68.857 27211 138.784 57

REGAL DON DEBONAIR Georgia Davenport 67.426 27 70.929 282018 138.355 55

MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M Brianna Cartwright 68.897 28 67.000 263187 135.897 54

BYALEE MIST Eloise Clare 66.324 26 66.357 257240 132.681 51

MIKA Harriet Hughes 65.735 24 65.714 24P830 131.450 48

DERREEN RINGOSTAR Jordan Evans 62.868 18 71.286 291642 134.153 47

LAMONDALE GIORGIO Willam David 65.809 25 64.789 228870 130.597 47

KRESKIN Isabel Roach 64.191 21 65.357 239360 129.548 44

ENTALLY FLEURETTE R Lucy Batten 65.000 23 63.429 213192 128.429 44

KAESBROOK MONTE CARLO Mia Sandstrom 63.235 20 61.071 179868 124.307 37

BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE Tahlia Coleiro 62.500 17 61.857 191180 124.357 36

CP SAMSARA Emily Gubbins 61.912 15 62.786 202188 124.697 35

CONNECTIONS DREAM Lara Jay 61.765 14 61.143 18P2016 122.908 32

STEADFAST CAPT JACK SPARR Kiera Bailey 62.132 16 60.214 142323 122.347 30

MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 63.088 19 58.786 113044 121.874 30

GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 60.735 12 60.714 16330 121.450 28

BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 61.029 13 59.214 125808 120.244 25

JANPRIL PK COMMANDS PROM Megan Syme 51.985 11 53.714 10P1657 105.700 21

EA EXQUISITE Emma Patty 60.429 15459

EA EXQUISITE Emma Patty 64.926 228079

REVELWOOD OLYMPIA Lexy Stansfield 59.857 131496
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